
PART #

MASK SIZE:

Diameter of nose opening:

Diameter of throat opening:

Poll to nose length:

Note: All measurements in inches, please note fabric and binding will stretch 

CFM100

SMALL/COB

19”

29”

22”

CFM200

HORSE

20.5”

30”

23”

CFM300

WARMBLOOD

21”

31”

24”

CFM050

PONY

18”

27”

20”

COMFORT-FIT™ FLY MASK SIZING


